
Primary 3-Phase

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 7316 ANGUS, Jessica CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY St John's Catholic School - Roma 61.875 65 93 219.875

2 7204 PARRY, Jacinta RADFORD LODGE COURT JESTER Narangba Valley State School 60.833 58 97 215.833

3 6612 RIGNEY, Bronte (2) WORKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY St Patricks School - St George 64.792 57 93 214.792

4 6986 WISE, Keeleigh HALF MOON BEETLES CHOICE Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 62.917 54 93 209.917

5 7283 MAYNE, Teah GLENORMISTON ROOSCA St John's Catholic School - Roma 66.458 55 86 207.458

6 6130 RANDALL, Ben SMITHFIELDS MAGIC DANCER St Michael's College - Caboolture 58.333 58 90 206.333

7 7089 SORENSEN, Simone (2) ELMDALE PARK SALLYANNA Longreach School of Distance Education - Longreach 57.292 53 93 203.292

8 7140 OSTWALD, Charlotte KINGS GINA St Stephen's Primary School Pittsworth - Pittswort 61.042 57 85 203.042

9 7174 DOOGUE, Mia KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 57.708 48 95 200.708

10 6297 BRENNAN, Sophie OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK The Scots PGC College - Warwick 61.667 45 92 198.667

11 7217 MACDONALD, Torra REGALBROOK MASTERPIECE St Joseph's Gayndah - Gayndah 57.500 47 88 192.500

12 6600 BLANC, Phoebe RHAEADR PARK OSCAR A.B. Patterson College - Arundel 56.667 38 87 181.667

13 7218 MACDONALD, Kaida BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED St Joseph's Gayndah - Gayndah 50.208 43 86 179.208

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Showman 45cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6476 HURST, Holly NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS St Thomas Mores Primary School - Toowoomba 75.417 76 83 94 328.417

2 6194 HEWITT-TOMS, Olivia MR FIZZLE St Thomas of Villanova Parish School - Mareeba 65.833 75 78 91 309.833

3 7152 LYALL, Morgan ELRAY ALL SAINT Genesis Christian College - Bray Park 68.750 72 81 84 305.750

4 7219 MACDONALD, Kendra JACKAFELLA GOLDEN CHELSEA St Joseph's Gayndah - Gayndah 67.708 69 70 95 301.708

5 7149 FISHER-PETERS, Siena WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 67.708 69 71 93 300.708

6 7090 SORENSEN, Simone (1) BELLEVALE ETCHINGS Longreach School of Distance Education - Longreach 61.875 65 76 97 299.875

7 6890 FITZGERALD, Emma KENARLA LADY LENA The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.167 63 75 92 294.167

8 7069 CUNZOLO, Amy KOYUNA WILL St Patrick's Emerald 61.250 65 72 95 293.250

9 7062 RIGNEY, Bronte (1) TITAN DEBUT St Patricks School - St George 64.583 67 70 87 288.583

10 6701 ANTHONY, Grace MR GHOSTBUSTER Our Lady of the Rosary School - Kenmore 70.000 65 65 88 288.000

R 7190 MACKENZIE, Grace WATERVIEW REGALO Genesis Christian College - Bray Park 61.458 58 0 91 0.000

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 3-Phase

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6304 COGGAN, Sarah (1) BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 70.200 91 93 254.200

2 6336 TAYLOR, Imogen EUSTON RICARDO The Glennie School - Toowoomba 61.800 89 93 243.800

3 6562 HEGERTY, Bridget FAIRBANKS IPOD The Scots PGC College - Warwick 67.200 81 95 243.200

4 5565 ROBERTSON, Bree (1) ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College - Toowoomba 69.200 82 91 242.200

5 5766 SMITH, Eloise KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 64.600 80 94 238.600

6 7036 MCMAHON, Danielle REMI LAURIES JOY All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 61.800 78 87 226.800

7 6596 HORSPOOL, Lily RATHOWEN SOUNDS OF SILENCE St Catherine's Catholic College - Proserpine 64.200 75 80 219.200

8 6978 WILKIE, Holly MY FORTIFIED The Glennie School - Toowoomba 62.800 63 92 217.800

9 7086 JOHNSON, Saskia TRES MATJESTUEUX Kings Christine College - Reedy Creek 60.200 68 88 216.200

10 5104 ARMSTRONG, Lexie ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT Emmaus College - Jimboomba 61.600 64 90 215.600

11 6265 PEACH, Sophie CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert 68.400 70 77 215.400

12 7303 THOMAS, Madison TRAPALANDA DOWNS JAXON St John's Catholic School - Roma 63.000 65 87 215.000

13 6840 PACE, Mia GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 61.400 61 85 207.400

14 7108 SORENSEN, Nina LETHAL OSCAR Fairholme College - Toowoomba 57.800 55 85 197.800

SC 7030 NAGY, Jasmin FARLEIGH KINGSTON Kings Christine College - Reedy Creek 0.000 0 0 0.000

SC 6791 ABERCROMBIE, Claire NEWINGTON RUMOURS Stuartholme School - Toowong 0.000 0 0 0.000

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 45cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6955 BATES, Michaela BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS St John's Catholic School - Roma 66.667 84 72 95 317.667

2 7211 CLARKE, Madison MIMSICAL Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 68.750 88 67 88 311.750

3 6900 COGGAN, Sarah (2) Heart of Hearts The Glennie School - Toowoomba 61.667 83 75 90 309.667

4 7195 PARKER, Lauren MCDOWELL FULL OF GRACE Kenmore State High School - Kenmore 53.542 70 69 93 285.542

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 60cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6156 ROELLGEN, Rebecca GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 70.200 75 72 95 312.200

2 6970 DAVIS, Grace BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 76.200 76 69 91 312.200

3 7154 RYAN, Claire CASABELLA MAGIC MOMENT Emmaus College - Jimboomba 72.800 73 78 88 311.800

4 6995 GOLDSMITH, Ruby BELCAM CENTUCKY Rivermount College - Yatala 74.000 81 70 84 309.000

5 5849 WILLMINGTON, Holly EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 66.600 71 76 91 304.600

6 6968 DAVIS, Emily IMPERIAL GWYNETH West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 67.400 60 71 89 287.400

7 7126 BEATTY, Grace LITTLE MISS INDI Stuartholme School - Toowong 64.600 68 63 90 285.600

8 6869 BLACK, Jessica DREAM RECURRING The Glennie School - Toowoomba 56.000 68 66 89 279.000

9 6245 STEWART, Sarah RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 66.800 57 62 91 276.800

SC 6290 MASSEY, Emma CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0 0 0 0.000

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 85cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6737 HITCH, Sabrina DICAVALLI DANDY Kings Christine College - Reedy Creek 76.200 85 62 98 321.200

2 7029 WILLMORE, Holly GLANDORE WESTERN STAR St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 70.000 85 72 88 315.000

3 6983 WILKINSON, Tara HARMONY HILLS FABIO Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 68.800 77 80 86 311.800

4 6261 WISE, Piper GARNET TALISMAN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 66.000 77 70 93 306.000

5 7192 EMMERSON, Jess HESADUDE Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 60.800 74 75 91 300.800

6 5564 ROHDE, Georgia BOURNE IDENTITY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 59.200 72 76 91 298.200

7 4226 JACKWITZ, Kate SKYSONG Hubbards School - Runcorn 66.000 64 85 82 297.000

8 6432 DOERING, Amelia SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 62.800 60 73 94 289.800

9 6475 TRAU, Madeleine DREAMTIME MAKE BELIEVE Somerville House - South Brisbane 62.000 57 72 89 280.000

10 6314 MATHIES, Maddie POPS CADILLAC The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.000 58 62 95 278.000

11 6473 GALETTO, Olivia ARTURO KALYPSO West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 61.800 58 59 85 263.800

R 6497 ROBERTSON, Bree (2) LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 58.000 59 0 0 0.000

SC 6642 COCHRANE, India KELECYN DYSON Somerville House - South Brisbane 0.000 0 0 0 0.000

SC 7197 BRYCE, Ellen CANOPY GROVE ENCORE Nambour Christian College - Nambour 0.000 0 0 0 0.000

E 5315 FISHER-PETERS, Sage GRAND CASANOVA West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0.000 0 0 0 0.000

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWMAN PRIMARY TEAMS

RIDER POINTS TEAM POINTS

1st Place - St Joseph's Gayndah - Gayndah

MACDONALD, Kaida BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED 18 65

MACDONALD, Kendra JACKAFELLA GOLDEN CHELSEA 27

MACDONALD, Torra REGALBROOK MASTERPIECE 20

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017



SHOWMAN SECONDARY TEAMS

RIDER POINTS TEAM POINTS

1ST PLACE - The Glennie School - Toowoomba

COGGAN, Sarah (1) BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER 30 89

ROELLGEN, Rebecca GOLD COAST 30

TAYLOR, Imogen EUSTON RICARDO 29

WISE, Piper GARNET TALISMAN 27

2ND PLACE - The Glennie School - Toowoomba

COGGAN, Sarah (2) Heart of Hearts 28 77

WILLMINGTON, Holly EUSTON SILK RIBBONS 26

BLACK, Jessica DREAM RECURRING 23

WILKIE, Holly MY FORTIFIED 23

3RD PLACE - West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin

DAVIS, Grace BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION 29 76

DAVIS, Emily IMPERIAL GWYNETH 25

STEWART, Sarah RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC 22

GALETTO, Olivia ARTURO KALYPSO 20

4TH PLACE - The Scots PGC College - Warwick

HEGERTY, Bridget FAIRBANKS IPOD 28 74

ROHDE, Georgia BOURNE IDENTITY 25

MATHIES, Maddie POPS CADILLAC 21

5TH PLACE - Fairholme College - Toowoomba

ROBERTSON, Bree (1) ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER 27 67

DOERING, Amelia SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY 23

SORENSEN, Nina LETHAL OSCAR 17

ROBERTSON, Bree (2) LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS 0

IQ State Championships

Showman

26 June 2017


